DRAWN BY : J.S. JEON
APROVAL BY : M.H. CHOI
ISSUE DATE : NOVEMBER 30, 2015
                                                 Copyright ⓒ 2013-2015 MISO Ltd. All rights reserved                                  www.rfmiso.com
MiSO LTD.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
 Customer : B3NOVA
 Product Name : LC BAND PASS FILTER
 Part No : MLB-350BP100MA
1. Center Frequency : 350MHz
2. Bandwidth : 300 ~ 400MHz
3. Insertion Loss : 2.0dB Max.
4. Ripple : 1.0dB Max.
5. Return Loss : 15dB Min.
6. Rejection :  20dB Min @ 240MHz
              20dB Min @ 480MHz
              60dB Min @ 1500MHz
7. V.S.W.R : 1.5 : 1
8. Power Handling : 1W(30dBm) Max.
9. Operating Temperature : -40℃ ~ +80℃
10. Size : 25.4 X 9 X 6.7mm
[ PLOT DATA ]
I/O PORT
GROUND
TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERW ISE SPECIFIED : ±0.3
DIM ENSIONS : m m
25.4
2 8.5
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM   VIEW
SIDE  VIEW
PART NO. OUTIN
1.5
1.5 3
3
4.5
25.4
4.4
6.7 MAX.
9
DRAWN BY : J.S. JEON
APROVAL BY : M.H. CHOI
ISSUE DATE : NOVEMBER 30, 2015
                                                 Copyright ⓒ 2013-2015 MISO Ltd. All rights reserved                                  www.rfmiso.com
MiSO LTD.